
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

73 

26 

15 

13 

128 

3 

284 

666 

14 

12 

77 

75 

94 

52 

122 

97 

211 

27 

61 

63 

67 

68 

25 

22 

89 

65 

95 

24 

Name 

Steffen Jung 

Rocco Tenzler 

Christof Bartsch 

Markus Barmettler 

Carsten Schwolen 

Magnus Hoyer 

Daniel Hein 

Paul Wijgaerts 

Gunnar Harsing 

Manuel Simon 

Frank Hauser 

Jochen Schulz 

Stefan Goldbach 

Denis Gérard 

Lutz Hölig 

Axel Simon 

Welf Ernst 

Michael Reichert 

Ulrich Eckart 

Daniel Hopp 

Jörg Lehmann 

Matthias Seidler 

Jörg Lesmeister 

Andy Stechhahn 

Daniel Grießmayer 

Rüdiger Putz 

Karsten Jessen 

Jörg Gregor 

Klasse 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 G 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Ü40 

Nat. 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Fahrzeug 

TM 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

TM 

Honda 

KTM 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

TM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Husaberg 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

TM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Modell 

SMX 450 

RMZ450 

FS 450 

KX 450 

450 SMK 

450 SMR 

SMK 

Fs450 

CRF 450 R 

CRF450R 

SMR 450 

CRF 450 

TC449 

530 smx 

KX450F 

FS450 

FE501 

FS 450 

450 SMR 

FS 450 

SMX 450 

FS 

FS450 

RMZ 450 

FS 450 

YZ 450F 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Michelin 

Metzeler 

Runden 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

4 

8 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Beste Zeit. 

1:14.689 

1:15.269 

1:15.914 

1:16.162 

1:16.450 

1:17.235 

1:17.493 

1:17.539 

1:17.673 

1:17.976 

1:18.217 

1:19.415 

1:19.519 

1:19.663 

1:19.704 

1:19.866 

1:19.910 

1:20.102 

1:21.715 

1:21.834 

1:22.318 

1:22.894 

1:24.675 

1:24.768 

1:25.015 

1:26.032 

1:28.315 

Diff. 

0.580 
1.225 
1.473 
1.761 
2.546 
2.804 
2.850 
2.984 
3.287 
3.528 
4.726 
4.830 
4.974 
5.015 
5.177 
5.221 
5.413 
7.026 
7.145 
7.629 
8.205 
9.986 

10.079 
10.326 
11.343 
13.626 

Abstand 

0.580 

0.645 

0.248 

0.288 

0.785 

0.258 

0.046 

0.134 

0.303 

0.241 

1.198 

0.104 

0.144 

0.041 

0.162 

0.044 

0.192 

1.613 

0.119 

0.484 

0.576 

1.781 

0.093 

0.247 

1.017 

2.283 

In Runde 

11 

6 

11 

3 

5 

6 

5 

3 

6 

7 

5 

7 

6 

6 

10 

7 

9 

6 

7 

10 

3 

3 

5 

8 

3 

3 

4 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert
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Lizensiert für Herr der Zeiten 

Int. ADAC SuperMoto Schleiz 

UE40 

Zeittraining-amended 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 14:49:42 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,237 km 

03.09.2022 14:50 


